
         June 2023 

  NEWSLETTER 

Summer is here! 

Break out those BBQs and lawn chairs! 

Summer is here! 

We are actively looking for ideas on how to 

get our members more engaged. If you 

have any ideas on what you would like to 

see your Union Executive do to engage its 

members, let us know! 

We would love to get more ideas on how to 

show our appreciation for all that you do. 

Please do not hesitate to share your 

thoughts with us! 

       Thank you! 

Newly elected roles: 

Secretary/ Treasurer 

Membership Officer 

Grievance Officer 

Communications Officer 

Education Officer 

3 Year Trustee 

If you are interested in a         

position on the Exec, you can 

get more info from the Bylaws 

at www.masa3433.ca 
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2023 Membership Meeting Dates 

 General Membership Meetings:  

September 27th, 2023, 11:30 am - 1:00 pm 

November 22nd, 2023, 11:30 am - 1:00 pm 

Your Executive 

President - Tasha Hawkes | thawkes@mta.ca 

Vice President - Sally Smart | ssmart@mta.ca 

Secretary/Treasurer - Charline Kelly | chkelly@mta.ca 

Education Officer - Curtis Michaelis | cmichaelis@mta.ca 

Grievance Officer - Andrea Debruijn | adebruijn@mta.ca 

Communications Officer - KC Hingley | khingley@mta.ca 

Membership Officer - Shannon Robinson | srobinson@mta.ca 

Recording Secretary - Jessalyn Hart | jhart@mta.ca 

Lunch & Learns 

We are looking for some ideas!  

We are looking for more ideas on some 

Lunch & Learns that would be of interest to 

our members.  Let us know what you think! 

We would love to hear your thoughts! 

Please send ideas to cmichaelis@mta.ca 

Our 2021-2025 Collective 

Agreement has been posted 

to our CUPE 3433 website.   

You can find it here at: 

https://masa3433.ca/

resources/collective-

agreement/ 
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Are you a Sessional Employee?  We want to make sure you are 

included in our events! Let us know when you and your peers  

return to campus so we can plan accordingly and make sure you 

are involved! 

What’s NEW online at www.cupe3433.ca? 

Union Education 

Discounts for Members 

GNB Duty to Accommodate info link 

National Post Secondary Education Campaign 

Please make sure if you or a fellow member are going through a rough 

time, or celebrating a milestone to let your social committee know by 

emailing masasocial@mta.ca. 


